
Contract No.  VNP-191 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
CONSENT ORDER COMPLIANCE                         Advertise: 2/27/20
SEWER REMEDIATION
Village of New Paltz, NY  BID -Thursday, March 19, 2020 at 1:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $600,000.00

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

1
Village

2
Village

3
Precise Enterprise
Attn: Enrico
PO Box 93
Wallkill, NY 12589

845-778-2214
845-778-1367
precise@frontiernet.net

3/11/20

4

5
1d

DIGITAL

Amity Construction Corp.

Matthew Thompson, President

24 Haviland Road

Poughkeepsie, NY  12601

845-471-9252

845-452-2449

info@amityconstructioncorp.com

2/27/20

2d
DIGITAL

W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.

Terri Boland

PO Box 2620

Ballston Spa, NY  12020

518-885-0060

518-885-0744

tboland@wmschultz.com

2/28/20

3d
DIGITAL

Meyer Contracting Corp

DJ Sadowski

12 Charles Street

Pleasant Valley, NY  12569

(845) 635-1416

(845) 635-1504

estimating@meyercontracting.com

3/2/20

4d

DIGITAL

Evergreen Mountain Contracting

Frank DeMaria

25 Evergreen Mtn Rd

Westkill, NY  12492

5189899400

5189896200

frank@evergreenmtn.net

3/2/20

mailto:precise@frontiernet.net
mailto:info@amityconstructioncorp.com
mailto:tboland@wmschultz.com
mailto:estimating@meyercontracting.com
mailto:frank@evergreenmtn.net


Contract No.  VNP-191 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
CONSENT ORDER COMPLIANCE                         Advertise: 2/27/20
SEWER REMEDIATION
Village of New Paltz, NY  BID -Thursday, March 19, 2020 at 1:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $600,000.00

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

5d
DIGITAL

Arold Construction Co., Inc.

Karen Tobias

51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd.

Kingston, NY  12401

845-336-8753

845-336-8245

karen.tobias@arold.us

3/2/20

6d
DIGITAL

North American Procurement Council

Eric Johnson

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO  81504

302-450-1923

302-450-1925

bids@napc.me

3/3/20

7d

DIGITAL

TAM Enterprises, Inc.

Kevin Kuroski

114 Hartley Road

Goshen, New York  10924

845-294-8882

845-294-8883

kevin@tamentinc.com

3/3/20

8d

DIGITAL

Lawrence J. Paggi, PE, PC

Christian Paggi

43 Broad Street

Fishkill, NY  12524

845-897-2375

845-897-2239

crpaggi@optimum.net

3/3/20

9d

DIGITAL

Roehrs Construction, Inc.

Brian Cunningham

PO Box 406

Clintondale, NY  12515

845-883-6500

845-883-6542

brian@roehrsconstruction.com

3/3/20

10d

DIGITAL

Construct Connect

Patrick Laake

3825 Edwards Road, suite 800

Cincinnati, Ohio  45209

513-458-8533

8665708187

patrick.laake@constructconnect.com 3/3/20

11d

DIGITAL

Roehrs Construction Inc.

Brian Cunningham

PO Box 406

Clintondale, NY  12515

845-883-6500

845-883-6542

nancy.roehrscon@gmail.com

3/3/20

12d

DIGITAL

Grant Street Const. Inc.

David Compagni

48 Grant Street 

Cortland, NY  13045

607 753 1690

607 753 7002

david_compagni@hotmail.com

mailto:karen.tobias@arold.us
mailto:bids@napc.me
mailto:kevin@tamentinc.com
mailto:crpaggi@optimum.net
mailto:brian@roehrsconstruction.com
mailto:patrick.laake@constructconnect.com
mailto:nancy.roehrscon@gmail.com
mailto:david_compagni@hotmail.com
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SEWER REMEDIATION
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ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:   $600,000.00

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

13d

DIGITAL

Kenyon Pipeline Inspection, LLC

Kevin Mithell

68 Park Road

Queensbury, New York   12804

518-832-4070

518-348-3040

kevin@kpisewer.com

3/3/20

14d

DIGITAL

Trinity Construction, Inc.

Richard Rapp

PO Box 39

180 Bridge St.

Selkirk, NY  12158

518-767-2204

518-767-2735

bbutler@trinconinc.com

3/4/20

15d

DIGITAL

Green Meadows Enterprises, Inc.

Walter Haecker

1061 Plains Rd.

Wallkill, NY  12589

845-943-5981

greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.co
m

3/4/20

16d

DIGITAL

Core&Main

Stephen Cooper

650 Sheafe Rd

Poughkeepsie, NY  12601

845-249-4909

845-462-0010

stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

3/4/20

17d

DIGITAL

The Blue Book 

Jeanette 

800 E.Main St

Jefferson Valley, NY  10535

800-431-2584

914-243-4936

jgiordano@mail.thebluebook.com

3/5/20

18d

DIGITAL

H. Osterhoudt Excavating, Inc.

Kristen Osterhoudt

11 Spring St

Ellenville, NY  12428

845-647-9084

845-647-8304

kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

3/5/20

19d

DIGITAL

Ben Ciccone, Inc.

Timothy J. Rabbitt, P.E.

151 Daley Road

Poughkeepsie, NY  12603

845-462-2800

845-462-0358

twheeler@benciccone.com

3/5/20

20d

DIGITAL

Sun Up Construction Corp

Erik Allgauer

7 Viola Court

Wappingers Falls, NY  12590

845-240-1883

845-240-1884

Erik@sunupconstructioncorp.com

3/5/20

mailto:kevin@kpisewer.com
mailto:bbutler@trinconinc.com
mailto:greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com
mailto:jgiordano@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com
mailto:twheeler@benciccone.com
mailto:Erik@sunupconstructioncorp.com
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21d

DIGITAL

Boyce Excavating Co., Inc.

ATTN: Neil Andre

2817 US Route 6

Slate Hill, NY 10973

845-343-5400

845-343-2194

adelinag@boyceexcavating.net

3/6/20

22d

DIGITAL

Parrott Enterprises, Inc.

ATTN: Ryan

319 N. Plank Road

Newburgh, NY 12550

845-562-3333

845-562-3334

parrottdockbuilders@hotmail.com

3/6/20

23d

DIGITAL

Skanex Pipe Services, Inc.

Christine Baug

753 Rowley Road

Victor, NY  14564

585-924-4070

585-924-4629

cbaug@skanex.com

3/6/20

24d

DIGITAL

Merritt Construction Inc.

Charles Merritt Jr. & Art Francis

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties, NY  12477

845-246-2138

845-247-9362

kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

art@merrittconst1986.com

3/6/20

25d

DIGITAL

Green Mountain Pipeline Services LLC

Tim Vivian

768 South Main Street

Bethel, VT  05032

802-763-7022

802-763-7048

tim@greenmountainpipe.com

3/9/20

26d

DIGITAL

Binghamton Precast & Supply Corp. 

Ruth Howe

18 Phelps Street

Binghamton, NY  13901

607-722-0334

607-722-0496

rhowe@binghamtonprecast.com

3/9/20

27d

DIGITAL

LHV Precast Inc

Mike V

540 Ulster Landing Road

Kingston, NY  12401

845-336-8880

845-336-8962

mikev@lhvprecast.com

3/10/20

28d

DIGITAL

Integrity General Contractors, Inc

Nelson Quinones 

15 Orchard Terrace

Monroe, NY  10950

646-479-8792

862-239-1731

nqintegritygc@gmail.com

3/10/20

mailto:cbaug@skanex.com
mailto:kathleen@merrittconst1986.com
mailto:art@merrittconst1986.com
mailto:tim@greenmountainpipe.com
mailto:rhowe@binghamtonprecast.com
mailto:mikev@lhvprecast.com
mailto:nqintegritygc@gmail.com
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29d

DIGITAL

Tech Industries LLC

James Kehrer & Anthony Casale

20 Heather Ridge Road

Troy, NY  12180

518-424-1872

518-283-4428

jkehrer@techindustriesllc.com

518-888-6688

518-283-4428

anthony@techindustriesllc.com

3/10/20

30d

DIGITAL

Casa Builders inc dba Friedlander
Construction

Dave Friedlander/Shawn Corcoran

64 N Putt Corners Rd

New Paltz, NY  12561

845-256-1100

845-256-1101

friedlanderconstruction@gmail.com

3/30/20

mailto:jkehrer@techindustriesllc.com
mailto:anthony@techindustriesllc.com
mailto:friedlanderconstruction@gmail.com

